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Dairy Related Internet Sites

ITEM WEB ADDRESS
Academic
American Dairy Science Association http://www.adsa.uiuc.edu
New Mexico State University hitp://www.nmsu. edu
New Mexico State University College of Agriculture http://www.cahe.nmsu.edw/cahe ]
and Home Economuics
Penn State Dairy Cattle Nutrition http://www-das.cas.psu.edw/den
University of Tennessee Calf Notes http.//funnelweb.utcc. utk.eduw/~jquigley/calfnotes htm
University of Wisconsin Center For Dairy Profitability http://www.wisc.eduw/dairy-profit

US Nationat Dairy Database

http://www.inform.umd.eduw/EdRes/Topic/ AgrEnv/ndd

WWW Virtual Library for Dairy Production

http://www.ansi.okstate edu/library/dairy

Agricuiture Organizations

Farm Bureau

http://www.fb.com

New Mexico Farm and Livestock Bureau http://www.fb.com/nmfb
Bookmark lists
Farmer’s Guide to the Internet http://www.rural.org/favorites.html

Mark Vamner’s Bookmarks

http://www.wam. umd edw/~markv/bookmark htm

Breed Organizations

American Jersey Cattle Association

http://www.usjersey.com

Holstein Association http://holsteinusa com

Genetics
ABS Global http://www.absglobal.com
Accelerated Genetics http://www.accelgen.com
Animal Improvement Programs Laboratory hittp.//aipl.arsusda gov/index.html
National Association of Animal Breeders http.//www.naab-css.org

Select Sires

http://www selectsires.com

Gover t

New Mexico Department of Agriculture http://nmdaweb.nmsu.edu

USDA http://www.usda.gov

US Environmental Protection Agency http://www.epa.gov/gumpo/epa-dat. htmi
Magazines

Dairy Herd Management http://www.dairyherd.com

Dairy Today http://www.dairytoday.com

Feedstuffs http://www feedstuffs.com

Hoard’s Dairyman http://www.hoards.com
Miscellaneous

Agriculture On-Line

http://www.agriculture.com

Agriculture Resources

http://www.oneglobe.com/agriculture

Dairy-L Discussion List

http://www.wam.umd.edu/~markv/Dairv-L .hunl

Farmers Hot Line

http.//www.farmershotline.com

Milk Producer’s Activism Online

http://ddi.digital net/~milk

Not Milk Home Page hetp://www . notmilk com.
National Mastitis Council http://www.nmconline.org
Searching
Ag Find http.//www.agfind.comn
Aliweb http://www.nexor.com/public/aliweb/aliweb. html
Alta Vista http://www altavista digital.com
Infoseek hetp://www.infoseek.com
Lycos http://lycos.cs.cmu.edu
WebCrawler http://webcrawlier.com
Yahoo http://www.yahoo.com
Yellow Pages http://206.141.250.39
Weather
Agriculture On-line Weather http://www agriculture.com/agweather/index. html
Weather Channel http://www.weather.com/twc/homepage twc
Weather Links USA hitp://www.cqws.com/weatherlinks

Weekly Weather and Crop Bulletin

http://www.usda. gov/agency/oce/waob/jawf/wwcb. html




